AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 MORGAN IRVINE, CA 92618

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 PPQ Gastric Protective 10522 US$1.82 US$19,100.35

2 PPQ Liver Detox 4833 US$1.37 US$6,611.81

TOTAL 15355 US$25,712.17

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWELVE AND CENTS SEVENTEEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC